State Deputy Award Tally Sheet
April 1, 2023 through March 31, 2024
Council #

Supreme Recommended Faith in Action Programs

Faith

Family

Community

Life

RSVP

Into the Breach

Spiritual Reflection

Holy Hour / Rosary (no max)
Eucharistic Adoration or Procession
Other

Food for Families

Family of the Month

Family Prayer Night (no max)
Family Fully Alive

Other

Habitat for Humanity / Helping Hands (*1)
Global Wheelchair Project
Coats for Kids

Disaster Relief

Other

March for Life

ASAP (each $500 donation)
Ultrasound Initiative

Special Olympics

Pregnancy Center Support
Other

Supreme Council Reports

(required for Program Directopr & State Deputy Awards)

Officers Chosen (F185) by 6/30/2023

Service Program Personnel (F365) by 6/30/2023
June Semiannual Audit (F1295) by 8/15/2023
Fraternal Survey (F1728) by 1/31/2024

January Semiannual Audit (F1295) by 2/15/2024
Columbian Award (SP-7) to SD/PD by 3/31/2024

State Reports, Meetings & Fees
GK & FS data to State Executive Secretary by 6/30/2023
Council represented at State Organizational Meeting in July
Tootsie Roll Drive Report submitted
State "Per Capita" paid by 2/29/2024
Participate in KY Heavenly Pennies Program
Submit Council History report to State Historian

Membership & Other Council Programs

Host combined degree (report on form 10784)
Membership drive - Report drive on Form 10784 as "other"

Points
Possible Awarded
25
10
10
10
25
10
25
10
25
25
10
25
25
25
25
10
25
75
50
20
20
10

20
20
20
20
20
20

25
50
25
25
25
25

30
50



under the "Faith" category
Membership quota
Over membership quota (per each member over quota)
Benefit night by 12/31/2023
Benefit night by 3/31/2024
Shining Armor Award
Memorial Mass for deceased council members
Council corporate communion
Roundtable report submitted
Donation to KY Charities Raffo Fund of $50
Donation to Christopher Fund of $50
Participate in "Football Frenzy"
Participate in "Basketball Slam"
Special Olympic fundraiser (Minimum $500)
Participate in statewide Special Olympic Novena for Life
Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky
Support Scouting

Total

75
25
75
50
10
25
25
50

25
25
25
25
10
15

1340



