State Deputy Award Tally Sheet April 1, 2023 through March 31, 2024 Council

		D · · ·
C	reme Decommended Feith in Action Dremme	Points
Sup	reme Recommended Faith in Action Programs RSVP	Possible Awarded
	Into the Breach	25 10
Faith	Spiritual Reflection	10
	Holy Hour / Rosary (no max)	10
	Eucharistic Adoration or Procession	25
	Other	10
Family	Food for Families	25
	Family of the Month	10
	Family Prayer Night (no max)	25
	Family Fully Alive	25
	Other	10
	Habitat for Humanity / Helping Hands (*1)	25
	Global Wheelchair Project	25
Community	Coats for Kids	25
,	Disaster Relief	25
	Other	10
Life	March for Life	25
	ASAP (each \$500 donation)	75
	Ultrasound Initiative	50
	Special Olympics	20
	Pregnancy Center Support	20
	Other	10
	Supreme Council Reports	
(1	equired for Program Directopr & State Deputy Awards)	
	Officers Chosen (F185) by 6/30/2023	20
	Service Program Personnel (F365) by 6/30/2023	20
	June Semiannual Audit (F1295) by 8/15/2023	20
	Fraternal Survey (F1728) by 1/31/2024	20
	January Semiannual Audit (F1295) by 2/15/2024	20
	Columbian Award (SP-7) to SD/PD by 3/31/2024	20
	State Reports, Meetings & Fees	
	GK & FS data to State Executive Secretary by 6/30/2023	25
	Council represented at State Organizational Meeting in July	50
	Tootsie Roll Drive Report submitted	25
	State "Per Capita" paid by 2/29/2024	25
	Participate in KY Heavenly Pennies Program	25
Submit Council History report to State Historian		25
Membership & Other Council Programs		
	Host combined degree (report on form 10784)	30
	Membership drive - Report drive on Form 10784 as "other"	50

Membership quota75Over membership quota (per each member over quota)25Benefit night by 12/31/202375Benefit night by 3/31/202450Shining Armor Award10Memorial Mass for deceased council members25Council corporate communion25Roundtable report submitted50Donation to KY Charities Raffo Fund of \$505Ponation to Christopher Fund of \$505Participate in "Football Frenzy"25Special Olympic fundraiser (Minimum \$500)25Participate in statewide Special Olympic Novena for Life25Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky10Support Scouting15	under the "Faith" category	
Benefit night by 12/31/202375Benefit night by 3/31/202450Shining Armor Award10Memorial Mass for deceased council members25Council corporate communion25Roundtable report submitted50Donation to KY Charities Raffo Fund of \$505Donation to Christopher Fund of \$505Participate in "Football Frenzy"25Participate in "Basketball Slam"25Special Olympic fundraiser (Minimum \$500)25Participate in statewide Special Olympic Novena for Life25Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky10	Membership quota	75
Benefit night by 3/31/202450Shining Armor Award10Memorial Mass for deceased council members25Council corporate communion25Roundtable report submitted50Donation to KY Charities Raffo Fund of \$505Donation to Christopher Fund of \$505Participate in "Football Frenzy"25Participate in "Basketball Slam"25Special Olympic fundraiser (Minimum \$500)25Participate in statewide Special Olympic Novena for Life25Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky10	Over membership quota (per each member over quota)	25
Shining Armor Award10Memorial Mass for deceased council members25Council corporate communion25Roundtable report submitted50Donation to KY Charities Raffo Fund of \$505Donation to Christopher Fund of \$505Participate in "Football Frenzy"25Participate in "Basketball Slam"25Special Olympic fundraiser (Minimum \$500)25Participate in statewide Special Olympic Novena for Life25Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky10	Benefit night by 12/31/2023	75
Memorial Mass for deceased council members25Council corporate communion25Roundtable report submitted50Donation to KY Charities Raffo Fund of \$505Donation to Christopher Fund of \$505Participate in "Football Frenzy"25Participate in "Basketball Slam"25Special Olympic fundraiser (Minimum \$500)25Participate in statewide Special Olympic Novena for Life25Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky10	Benefit night by 3/31/2024	50
Council corporate communion25Roundtable report submitted50Donation to KY Charities Raffo Fund of \$505Donation to Christopher Fund of \$505Participate in "Football Frenzy"25Participate in "Basketball Slam"25Special Olympic fundraiser (Minimum \$500)25Participate in statewide Special Olympic Novena for Life25Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky10	Shining Armor Award	10
Roundtable report submitted50Donation to KY Charities Raffo Fund of \$505Donation to Christopher Fund of \$505Participate in "Football Frenzy"25Participate in "Basketball Slam"25Special Olympic fundraiser (Minimum \$500)25Participate in statewide Special Olympic Novena for Life25Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky10	Memorial Mass for deceased council members	25
Donation to KY Charities Raffo Fund of \$505Donation to Christopher Fund of \$505Participate in "Football Frenzy"25Participate in "Basketball Slam"25Special Olympic fundraiser (Minimum \$500)25Participate in statewide Special Olympic Novena for Life25Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky10	Council corporate communion	25
Donation to Christopher Fund of \$505Participate in "Football Frenzy"25Participate in "Basketball Slam"25Special Olympic fundraiser (Minimum \$500)25Participate in statewide Special Olympic Novena for Life25Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky10	Roundtable report submitted	50
Participate in "Football Frenzy"25Participate in "Basketball Slam"25Special Olympic fundraiser (Minimum \$500)25Participate in statewide Special Olympic Novena for Life25Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky10	Donation to KY Charities Raffo Fund of \$50	5
Participate in "Basketball Slam"25Special Olympic fundraiser (Minimum \$500)25Participate in statewide Special Olympic Novena for Life25Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky10	Donation to Christopher Fund of \$50	5
Special Olympic fundraiser (Minimum \$500)25Participate in statewide Special Olympic Novena for Life25Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky10	Participate in "Football Frenzy"	25
Participate in statewide Special Olympic Novena for Life25Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky10	Participate in "Basketball Slam"	25
Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky 10	Special Olympic fundraiser (Minimum \$500)	25
	Participate in statewide Special Olympic Novena for Life	25
Support Scouting 15	Participate in Special Olympic event outside of Kentucky	10
	Support Scouting	15

Total